The encoder forms a compact unit. The scanning unit is guided within the housing along scale.
Long life linear motion guide system. The scale, scanning unit and guide are protected against contamination by an
aluminum extrusion and elastic sealing lips.
The coupling elements between the scanning carriage and transfer web are designed to transfer motion in the
measuring direction only.
Pitch or other motion of the connecting web in a
direction perpendicular to measurement is
compensated without affecting accuracy.

62  : 62,5µm |   80  : 80µm
100: 100µm
Order Code
Power Supply and Output
TTL         : 5VDC ± %5 Power Supply
5 VDC TTL RS422 Line Driver Output
PPL         : 24 VDC ± %20 Power Supply
24 VDC Push-Pull Output
HTL         : 24 VDC ± %20 Power Supply
5 VDC TTL RS422 Line Driver Output
Signal Output Type
2  : A, B
3  : A, B, Z
4  : A, /A, B, /B
6  : A, /A, B, /B, Z, /Z
Cable Length
3M  :  3 Meters
5M  :  5 Meters
8M  :  8 Meters
10M:  10 Meters
*  Optional Between 5m to 50m
Sensor Type
C      :   Cable
S       :  Spiral
Measuring Stroke
Optional, User Defined
Magnetic Tape
B5
B2
MLC320 XX XX XXX X XX X XXX mm
Atek Sensor Technology A.S.
Tuzla Kimya Sanayicileri Org. San. Bolg. Melek Aras Bulvari, No:67  34956 Tuzla - Istanbul / TURKEY